enero

January
202¢

Frid ay

® \Little People!

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Sa‘hwlai

This artwork is available as a union-made
toddler shirt via our partnership with
Worx Printing Co-op. Find it—and our

2026 Liberation Calendar—

via RLMArtStudio.com.

1

Zapatista rebellion
begins in Mexico,

|| resisting NAFTA's
so-called “free trade”

policies. 1994.

2

3

Christmas Rebellion
ends. 60,000 enslaved
workers burned and
looted plantations in
Jamaica, leading to abo-
lition of slavery. 1832.

5

6

The “Militant Mothers” of
Raymur Place housing
project blockade
railroad tracks and win

a safety crossing for 400
schoolkids. Vancouver,
Canada. 1971.

8

9

Southern Tenant
Farmers Union begins
sit-down strike in
Missouri. 1939.

10

11

The Bread and Roses
strike. 20,000 workers
shut down all the
mills to protest a pay
cut. Lawrence, MA.
1912.

12

13

14

15

Wikipedia is launched
with a mission of free
and democratized
access to information.
2001.

16

17

Anarchist Lucy
Parsons leads 15,000
unemployed in
march demanding
relief from hunger in
Chicago. 1915.

18

19

20

Thousands protested
Donald Trump's
inauguration, and over
200 were arrested and
charged with felonies. A
solidarity campaign beat
all the charges. 2017

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

12,000 pecan shellers,
mostly Mexican
American women, strike
for better wages and
working conditions. San
Antonio, TX, 1938.

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.
© 2025 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio M2 January Artwork: “Power to the Little People”




