

enero
january
2026

POWER



to the
Little People!



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

	This artwork is available as a union-made toddler shirt via our partnership with Worx Printing Co-op . Find it—and our 2026 Liberation Calendar—via RLMArtStudio.com .			1	2	3
4	5	6 The "Militant Mothers" of Raymur Place housing project blockade railroad tracks and win a safety crossing for 400 schoolkids. Vancouver, Canada. 1971.	7	8	9 Southern Tenant Farmers Union begins sit-down strike in Missouri. 1939.	10
11 The Bread and Roses strike. 20,000 workers shut down all the mills to protest a pay cut. Lawrence, MA. 1912.	12	13	14	15 Wikipedia is launched with a mission of free and democratized access to information. 2001.	16	17 Anarchist Lucy Parsons leads 15,000 unemployed in march demanding relief from hunger in Chicago. 1915.
18	19	20 Thousands protested Donald Trump's inauguration, and over 200 were arrested and charged with felonies. A solidarity campaign beat all the charges. 2017	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31 12,000 pecan shellers, mostly Mexican American women, strike for better wages and working conditions. San Antonio, TX, 1938.

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month's free calendar page and sign up for RLM's periodic e-newsletter.

© 2025 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio  January Artwork: "Power to the Little People"